ATS
Automatic Transfer Switch
2
C2 SERIES
63A – 630A
Maintenance free
High electrical and mechanical reliability

C1 SERIES | 3P & 3P+N | 63A-630A
*¹ Display available only for type C.
*² Single-phase version. For more amperages, consult.
*3 Cat 5E Ethernet cable with RJ45 connectors included with the display.
*² Single-phase version. For more amperages, consult.
*3 Cat 5E Ethernet cable with RJ45 connectors included with the display.
Size Amp
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
Type G Type C Display *3 Display cover IP66
3P 3P+N 1P+N*² 3P 3P+N Code Code
00
63 C1-00633PSMGB C1-00633NSMGB
C1-00801NSMCB
C1-00633PSMCB C1-00633NSMCB
DC1DP01*¹ DC1VD01
80 C1-00803PSMGB C1-00803NSMGB C1-00803PSMCB C1-00803NSMCB
100 C1-01003PSMGB C1-01003NSMGB - C1-01003PSMCB C1-01003NSMCB
125 C1-01253PSMGB C1-01253NSMGB - C1-01253PSMCB C1-01253NSMCB
0 160 C1-01603PSMGB C1-01603NSMGB - C1-01603PSMCB C1-01603NSMCB
1 250 C1-02503PSMGB C1-02503NSMGB - C1-02503PSMCB C1-02503NSMCB
2
400 C1-04003PSMGB C1-04003NSMGB - C1-04003PSMCB C1-04003NSMCB
630 C1-06303PSMGB C1-06303NSMGB - C1-06303PSMCB C1-06303NSMCB
Size Amp
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
1P+N*² 3P 3P+N Shrouds Display *3 Display cover IP66
Code Code Code Code Code Code
00
63
C2-00801NBDDT
C2-00633PBDDT C2-00633NBDDT -
DC1DP01 DC1VD01
80*² C2-00803PBDDT C2-00803NBDDT -
0
100 - C2-01003PTDDT C2-01003NTDDT
DC2CU01
125 - C2-01253PTDDT C2-01253NTDDT
1
160 - C2-01603PTDDT C2-01603NTDDT
DC2CU11
250 - C2-02503PTDDT C2-02503NTDDT
2
400 - C2-04003PTDDT C2-04003NTDDT
DC2CU21
630 - C2-06303PTDDT C2-06303NTDDT
S5F Series CCF Series
4
Other motorized solutions
125A-3150A

*² Single-phase version. For more amperages, consult.
*3 Cat 5E Ethernet cable with RJ45 connectors included with the display.
Size Amp
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
Type C Display *3 Display cover IP66
1P+N*² 3P+N Code Code
00
63
CTRL1C00801NSBM
CTRL1C00633NSBM
DC1DP01*¹ DC1VD01
80 CTRL1C00803NSBM
100 - CTRL1C01003NSBM
125 - CTRL1C01253NSBM
0 160 - CTRL1C01603NSBM
1 250 - CTRL1C02503NSBM
2
400 - CTRL1C04003NSBM
630 - CTRL1C06303NSBM
CTRL1 SERIES | KEY FEATURES
CTRL1 SERIES | 3P & 3P+N | 63A-630A
  C1 type C, from 63A to 630A.
  Suitable for environments subject to mechanical risks and dust hazards.

*² Single-phase version. For more amperages, consult.
*3 Cat 5E Ethernet cable with RJ45 connectors included with the display.
Size Amp
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
1P+N*² 3P+N Shrouds Display *3 Display cover IP66
Code Code Code Code Code
00
63
CTRL2C00801NBBN
CTRL2C00633NBBN -
DC1DP01 DC1VD01
80 CTRL2C00803NBBN -
0
100 - CTRL2C01003NTBN
DC2CU01
125 - CTRL2C01253NTBN
1
160 - CTRL2C01603NTBN
DC2CU11
250 - CTRL2C02503NTBN
2
400 - CTRL2C04003NTBO
DC2CU21
630 - CTRL2C06303NTBO
CTRL2 SERIES | 3P & 3P+N | 63A-630A
CTRL2 SERIES | KEY FEATURES
  C2 type D, from 63A to 630A.
  Suitable for environments subject to mechanical risks and dust hazards.